Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) -7.50% 8,246.59 7,628.34  (

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 199 199
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  راير   راير   Februaryفي   Februaryفي

% Change 2019 2020

Transactions 81.29% 1,804,418 3,271,258

Volume Traded * 40.57% 2,056,080,560 2,890,300,473 *

Value Traded (SAR) 52.33% 47,004,792,440.38 71,603,915,058.23

Number of Trading Days - 20 20

Daily Average of Transactions 81.29% 90,220.90 163,562.90

Daily Average of  Volume Traded * 40.57% 102,804,028.00 144,515,023.65 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 52.33% 2,350,239,622.02 3,580,195,752.91

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 319.07% 2,010.49 8,425.26 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) -10.18% 8,492.70 7,628.34  (

Number of newly companies listed - 0 0

Number of listed companies - 190 199
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Trading Information

20202020
Comparing Trading Information for February 2020 with January 2020

Trading Information

20202019
Comparing Trading Information for February  2020 with February  2019

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

SAUDI ARAMCO 5.48% 60.39% 179,130

ALINMA 4.29% 33.25% 140,475

SHARQIYAH DEV 3.08% 37.06% 100,826

DAR ALARKAN 3.02% 42.13% 98,898

ALRAJHI 2.72% 21.05% 88,941

By number of Volume traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Volume Traded

DAR ALARKAN 7.92% 59.27% 228,872,665

ALINMA 7.59% 41.31% 219,486,137

SAUDI ARAMCO 6.22% 69.83% 179,712,773

ALRAJHI 3.57% 19.39% 103,043,327

ZAIN KSA 3.00% 62.88% 86,660,894

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

ALRAJHI 9.24% 38.03% 6,618,181,076

SAUDI ARAMCO 8.39% 70.66% 6,007,544,678

ALINMA 7.46% 30.70% 5,342,026,998

SABIC 4.06% 20.88% 2,907,719,236

SHARQIYAH DEV 3.34% 46.04% 2,392,009,798

2020

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - February 2020

Company

Company

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SARCO 1,119,669,730.75 24,745,451 52,001

SAUDI ARAMCO 6,007,544,677.85 179,712,773 179,130

PETRO RABIGH 517,937,401.92 30,767,866 31,739

BAHRI 606,537,376.90 18,145,107 23,052

ALDREES 250,675,495.50 3,978,459 10,683

Total 8,502,364,682.92 257,349,656 296,605

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAKWEEN 66,534,903.02 8,094,796 7,827

MEPCO 135,539,432.46 9,165,894 9,994

BCI 70,710,531.80 2,866,910 4,822

MAADEN 444,348,028.10 11,149,373 24,679

ASLAK 105,506,845.68 5,089,068 6,933

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 178,658,465.14 8,337,187 10,700

SSP 70,941,879.96 3,482,734 6,956

CHEMANOL 157,135,067.54 18,912,183 16,727

PETROCHEM 62,982,082.09 2,673,389 3,514

SABIC 2,907,719,236.40 34,907,631 77,521

SAFCO 348,290,388.80 4,912,468 16,088

TASNEE 393,587,720.56 32,839,270 27,295

NGC 212,180,810.74 13,189,376 16,152

ZOUJAJ 20,394,734.58 1,150,883 2,026

ALUJAIN 459,562,014.65 15,034,101 15,262

FIPCO 288,759,929.65 8,766,050 16,471

APC 289,526,539.74 20,743,849 14,644

NAMA CHEMICALS 358,023,506.16 13,793,082 17,855

MAADANIYAH 105,309,955.98 6,567,377 8,539

ZAMIL INDUST 70,194,977.22 3,394,675 5,463

SIIG 213,959,506.38 9,529,152 15,705

YANSAB 558,195,169.90 11,055,339 25,129

SPM 126,647,803.63 5,020,366 9,893

SIPCHEM 486,873,895.88 30,148,368 27,976

ADVANCED 283,895,913.00 6,153,977 18,242

SAUDI KAYAN 647,565,897.47 69,796,580 44,800

HCC 406,888,826.58 28,670,550 24,882

NAJRAN CEMENT 445,552,179.28 36,144,413 26,524

CITY CEMENT 249,660,706.14 12,909,445 14,057

NORTHERN CEMENT 303,731,992.84 23,853,057 18,058

UACC 580,481,740.74 20,441,688 31,197

OASIS 116,800,464.35 2,477,858 8,340

ALKATHIRI 261,587,453.00 2,347,553 14,807

ACC 201,633,297.05 5,337,964 8,015

YSCC 281,382,002.78 10,497,579 10,689

SAUDI CEMENT 309,010,405.60 4,799,281 14,046

QACCO 228,893,977.10 3,154,135 9,119

SPCC 237,457,401.00 3,639,641 7,762

YCC 257,617,235.20 6,536,847 7,677

EPCCO 100,560,096.35 2,556,727 4,733

TCC 218,204,710.92 12,798,932 13,726

JOUF CEMENT 664,947,872.56 63,591,596 45,119

Total 13,927,455,598.02 596,531,344 709,964

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

ASTRA INDUSTRIAL 43,813,054.12 2,623,602 4,264

BAWAN 82,166,856.66 4,975,758 6,789

EIC 75,421,483.96 4,445,293 6,173

ALKHODARI * 0.00 0 0

SAUDI CERAMICS 211,248,486.95 5,703,808 12,061

SAUDI CABLE 707,300,133.06 46,407,768 51,540

ADC 285,198,575.90 22,870,974 18,411

AMIANTIT 111,379,629.54 7,275,276 12,089

ALBABTAIN 45,552,338.40 1,633,442 3,181

SVCP 96,091,561.50 1,602,466 6,063

MESC 142,310,229.69 14,326,377 13,162

SIECO 191,498,989.30 3,040,469 10,874

Total 1,991,981,339.08 114,905,233 144,607

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

MAHARAH 521,540,949.00 6,940,290 20,569

SPPC 109,516,167.46 8,032,600 11,036

CATERING 172,382,680.60 1,758,905 9,502

Total 803,439,797.06 16,731,795.00 41,107.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SISCO 343,689,594.35 14,033,136 25,549

SGS 242,839,166.50 6,962,873 11,344

SAPTCO 222,195,299.34 12,175,361 15,552

BATIC 363,577,686.20 12,614,768 15,326

BUDGET SAUDI 177,818,252.10 4,731,292 9,004

Total 1,350,119,998.49 50,517,430.00 76,775.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

ALSORAYAI GROUP 302,974,384.48 18,206,772 26,863

SIDC 104,360,181.07 12,188,020 10,108

ALABDULLATIF 70,383,704.30 5,527,656 6,520

LAZURDE 105,589,111.02 6,855,291 8,609

ALASEEL 126,705,787.60 2,765,203 5,904

FITAIHI GROUP 52,308,097.24 4,261,840 5,270

Total 762,321,265.71 49,804,782 63,274

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2020

 Market Statistics - February 2020

Energy

Materials

2020

 Market Statistics - February 2020

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SEERA 999,623,531.52 46,082,235 40,159

ALHOKAIR GROUP 147,326,546.96 8,133,153 13,011

FITNESS TIME 212,208,273.60 2,617,171 10,522

DUR 279,345,727.50 9,238,150 18,562

TECO 262,936,593.12 10,002,333 19,480

ALKHALEEJ TRNG 88,847,618.64 5,473,361 5,001

NCLE 202,908,121.70 6,215,789 13,535

ATAA 260,377,027.20 7,106,579 13,078

HERFY FOODS 54,035,771.90 1,093,366 5,161

RAYDAN 60,098,668.02 3,638,399 6,264

Total 2,567,707,880.16 99,600,536.00 144,773.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAPRCO 311,313,491.55 8,297,851 22,165

SRMG 129,815,719.30 1,726,031 8,382

Total 441,129,210.85 10,023,882 30,547

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SHAKER 127,002,961.84 10,051,445 12,392

EXTRA 229,927,977.40 2,732,109 9,388

SACO 205,630,565.70 3,835,534 11,490

SASCO 177,783,757.70 5,960,740 6,872

BAAZEEM 119,304,016.95 2,855,707 6,987

JARIR 289,965,762.20 1,866,771 16,269

ABO MOATI 67,040,004.36 3,974,265 6,217

ALHOKAIR 265,941,843.30 9,222,885 19,563

Total 1,482,596,889.45 40,499,456 89,178

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

A.OTHAIM MARKET 122,914,162.40 1,392,551 6,866

FARM SUPERSTORES 71,102,846.30 3,920,846 6,486

ANAAM HOLDING 230,298,357.80 1,433,205 14,997

THIMAR* 0.00 0 0

Total 424,315,366.50 6,746,602 28,349

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SAVOLA GROUP 291,425,808.95 8,613,746 11,361

WAFRAH 114,515,869.00 8,180,784 11,241

SADAFCO 53,474,174.00 384,995 3,646

ALMARAI 414,570,893.20 8,795,767 16,614

HB 40,642,369.35 1,123,523 4,139

NADEC 173,620,330.90 6,295,402 11,761

GACO 328,619,869.42 26,173,863 21,367

TADCO 289,753,164.12 30,166,083 25,589

SFICO 570,571,754.30 11,205,392 32,762

SHARQIYAH DEV 2,392,009,798.10 31,078,818 100,826

ALJOUF 337,453,700.19 13,296,835 21,122

JAZADCO 188,481,260.34 15,288,182 11,631

Total 5,195,138,991.87 160,603,390 272,059

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

CHEMICAL 82,323,874.43 3,370,906 5,797

MOUWASAT 221,951,456.60 2,640,361 8,476

DALLAH HEALTH 259,089,422.40 5,364,449 12,030

CARE 239,473,607.55 4,908,098 11,683

ALHAMMADI 474,368,494.75 19,594,717 20,106

SAUDI GERMAN HOSPTL 212,853,121.55 6,691,651 13,026